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(%)
-4.78
-1.61
-6.21
-6.15
-3.09
-5.51
-3.26
-2.86
-3.92

FHEk
(%)
-2.62
-3.86
-3.87
-5.94
-7.17
-3.43
-5.35
-4.31
-4.94

FHik
(%)
-2.29
-5.25
-4.19
-8.57
-3.25
-4.97
-5.84
-10.10

FHEL
(%)
-7.20
-6.42
-11.61
-5.45
-5.93
-6.92
-3.87

-10.68
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BRE
(=)
2,174
1,144
3,070
1,568
667
1,464
1,548
2,091
671

MR8
(=)
3,298
824
5,754
1,527
6,675
83
17,282
826
594

BRE
&)
6,190
3,970
964
10,767
6,873
1,802
403
3,142

BRE
)
598
2,698
6,259
315
244
524
1,572
33,596

Fall=Fiyi73
(%)
-7.49
-1.83
-8.00
-5.82
-6.60
-12.33
-6.20
2.63
-3.46

Fal=pagizs
(%)
-1.86
-3.93
-5.12
-10.54
-4.39
-1.75
-7.23
-8.94
-10.72

Fal=bayi7y
(%)
-13.48
3.04
-6.49
-12.81
-4.33
-4.69
-7.25
-20.12

Fal=Payi7y
(%)

3.64
-11.07
-16.81
-11.03
-10.02
-11.46
-14.94

-9.80

FYNES
(%)
-16.5
-2.9
-21.9
-11.4
-7.0
-20.8
-14.5
-0.6
9.1

FYNES
(%)
-6.3
-4.3
-13.0
-21.9
-16.2
-5.6
-16.2
-21.7
-15.8

FNES
(%)
-17.8
-2.5

-9.0
-24.5
-10.0
-9.0
-20.6
-317

FNES
(%)

-6.9
-18.8
-31.3
-20.1
-16.5
-19.6
-16.6

-20.7
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RERE

HE%
BEuRE
HF R
BE < Py
LHIEES
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EWE

P ch A
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YY BREE
YSG RAIE R
DADA EEEE
CcD =R
BZ BOSS Efg
ZH HFE
HUYA BRI HEIE
CsIQ ] 455 H7 K B A
DQ REFEER
SoL SHEBY
JKS BRI

AER_FEFA
(A% et
NIO RISAE

XPEV INIEREE
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Wh{E
(Z=7)
142.15
13.83
11.30
2.15
8.71
46.50
15.76
4.01
8.27
2.70

W E
(=)
21.00
29.89
0.71
1.50
8.45
13.86
0.79
3.26
20.67
20.70
2.06
28.15

W 1E
(Z=7)

6.30
10.10
29.15

3.73

FriEk
(%)
-0.71
-2.67
-4.16
-5.29
-3.33
0.22
-2.23
-3.84
-3.95
-1.10

FHEE
(%)
-6.79
-1.42
-0.57
4.17
N/A
-3.08
-1.24
-2.98
-4.57
-3.23
-1.44
-5.31

Frik
(%)

-3.82
-4.90
-3.80
-3.39

MR
(%)
97311

1,111.99

942.23
475.23

1,317.28

167.05
365.60
985.31
384.19
173.54

38
(=)
201.83
64.50
33.34
615.88
1,179.48
306.92
336.60
289.99
161.66
104.37
47.67
123.89

misEE
(#)

6,294.5

1,745.6

1,022.3
3.9

hHFE
(%)

-5.54
-6.93
-6.38

-17.94
-1.14
-5.01
-4.54

-10.49

-14.03
-7.53

Fal=Payivs
(%)
-4.59
-8.57
-1.30
-6.25
N/A
-7.04
-9.18
0.31
-15.10
-10.58
-13.45
-9.43

|

Fal=Fiyi7s
(%)

-16.67
-19.84
-11.67
-30.93
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PR
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META
AAPL
AMZN
NFLX
GOOG
MSFT
ADBE
TSLA
EBAY
SHOP

(v

INTC
AMD
TSM
NVDA
PFE
BNTX
MRNA
NKE
UAA
LULU
UBER
BKNG

REEE

Meta
AR

Z= %
N

Alphabet
R
Adobe
FETI
2
Shopify

REEE

BiM+reiE

INFETE
=TRE

HE
BioNTech
Moderna

(NS

Under Armour
Lululemon
B
Booking.com

Al/ EREEEE /AN

(A%

Al
COIN
RIOT
BYND

REBHE

C3.ai
Coinbase
Riot Blockchain
Beyond Meat

W&
(57m)
368.37
182.68
151.71
480.33
142.89
389.47
596.10
215.55
40.67
80.32

W E
ESD)
46.06
160.17
102.95
560.53
28.15
97.60
100.35
100.82
7.42
468.40
63.12
3,489.90

W 1E
(%=7)

24.34
133.86
10.87
7.28

FHEk
(%)
0.25
-0.52
-0.95
-0.19
-0.83
-0.20
-0.26
-1.98
-0.07
-1.23

FHix
(%)
-2.12
0.90
1.26
-0.58
-0.60
-1.98
-1.77
-0.88
0.13
-0.49
-0.83
-0.39

FEk
(%)

-2.87
-0.01
-3.72
-0.14

BRE
(=)
1,272.00
4,730.2
3,493.88
489.25
1,788.27
2,222.87
258.81
10,299.6
641.65
1,589.59

3,348.18
10,398
1,761.88
4,739.96
3,330.52
81.64
458.48
822.54
781.66
13471
1,996.93
18.24

MR &
()
638.1
812.6

2,277.3
162.2

Fall=Piyi73
(%)
3.06
-1.33
0.22
-0.37
0.23
3.64
1.69
-8.26
-3.49
0.26

AR
(%)

-13.99
-11.93
-30.94
-10.46
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lEH\ 01/15/2024 09:20 PR 1 8 MLF A= 1815H 2.40% 2.50%
01/16/2024 21:30 = MRONBEERRERRH 18 -29 -14.5
01/17/2024 09:30 & MEBR(BLL) 12 H -- -0.37%
01/17/2024 10:00 PR GDP #tb 4=E 5.20% 4.90%
01/17/2024 10:00 PR GDP & F3/(ZEL) 4=FE 1.00% 1.30%
01/17/2024 10:00 PR GDP F£ £S5 (L) 4=FE 5.20% 5.20%
01/17/2024 10:00 PR T%EE 25 (£t 12 H 4.50% 4.30%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY TEAE(FL) 12 H 6.60% 6.60%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY BEEEERNRINEES (FLL) 12 H 2.90% 2.90%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY FEERE(FES)(FLL) 12 H -9.50% -9.40%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY ERAEHEEFEES)(FL) 12 H - -4.30%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY DEHE(FLL) 12 H 8.00% 10.10%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY DEHEFES(FLL) 12 H 7.30% 7.20%
01/17/2024 10:00 PEY B RER 12H 5.00% 5.00%
01/17/2024 18:00 BT & CPI(£ELE) (#1E) 12H - 2.90%
01/17/2024 18:00 BT & CPI(BEE)(#1E) 12 H -- 0.20%
01/17/2024 18:00 BT & CPI &/ (FEEE) (#18) 12H -- 3.40%
01/17/2024 20:00 =[] MBA EFEBHEEH 18124 - 9.90%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] MAOBERBEBEES 18 - -14.6
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] FHEREHE(BLL) 12H 0.40% 0.30%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] DEHE(RZ5E)(BLL) 128 0.20% 0.20%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] SEHE(R2RERSH) 128 0.30% 0.60%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] SEHEFESIE) 128 0.30% 0.40%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] EOYERB(BLL) 128 -0.70% -0.40%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] ENYEREA20MBLL) 128 -- 0.20%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] EOYEIRB(FLD) 128 -- -1.40%
01/17/2024 21:30 =[] OB 128 -0.70% -0.90%
01/17/2024 21:30 = BB IR RI(FLL) 128 -- -5.20%
01/17/2024 22:15 = TELEBL) 128 -0.10% 0.20%
01/17/2024 22:15 =[] ERENIAE 128 78.60% 78.80%
01/17/2024 22:15 = BUSECSIOITEEE 128 -0.10% 0.30%
01/17/2024 23:00 =[] T¥EEE 118 -0.10% -0.10%
01/17/2024 23:00 =[] NAHB EEMSIEH 18 38 37
01/18/2024 09:00 FEl Swift ZIKZT AR 128 -- 4.61%
01/18/2024 16:30 aBE KER KR 128 -- 2.90%
01/18/2024 21:30 = By (BLE) 128 0.90% -2.50%
01/18/2024 21:30 = BEFIER) 128 148 146
01/18/2024 21:30 = BRBETXREE 18 -6.5 -10.5
01/18/2024 21:30 = MERLI®EP) 128 1415 156
01/18/2024 21:30 = MERI(BLL) 128 -9.30% 14.80%
01/18/2024 21:30 EE BREFREREEAZ(EA) 1813H -- 20.2
01/18/2024 21:30 EE BERBREREEAZEAN) 186H - 183.4
01/19/2024 23:00 EE BORABHEEEMERFE) 18 68 69.7
01/19/2024 23:00 EE BORABHEERRIERFE) 18 -- 67.4
01/19/2024 23:00 EE BRRASBHEER IEH(YE) 18 -- 733
01/19/2024 23:00 EE BORALE 1 FREWRFAH(HIE) 18 -- 3.10%
01/19/2024 23:00 e BRAS 5-10 FRERIRFAH(F1E) 15 - 2.90%
01/19/2024 23:00 e REHEER) 128 384 382
01/19/2024 23:00 ESE REHE (BLL) 128 0.50% 0.80%

BERIRR : w18
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